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Mathematics Revision Class
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In order to enhance students’ academic performance in HKDSE, Mathematics revision class
will be arranged with the details as follows:
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Date HHH Time HE[E]
25 Sep 2023 (Monday) 3:30 - 5:00 pm
27 Sep 2023 (Wednesday) 3:30-4:30 pm
9 Oct 2023 (Monday) 3:30-5:45 pm
17 Oct 2023 (Tuesday) 7:15-8:00 am
6 Nov 2023 (Monday) 3:30-5:45 pm
20 Nov 2023 (Monday) 3:30-5:00 pm
22 Nov 2023 (Wednesday) 3:30-4:30 pm
28 Nov 2023 (Tuesday) 7:15-8:00 am
4 Dec 2023 (Monday) 3:30-5:00 pm
6 Dec 2023 (Wednesday) 3:30-4:30 pm
12 Dec 2023 (Tuesday) 7:15-8:00 am

As the objective of the class is to ensure students pay effort in preparing the HKDSE, the
students are recommended to attend the class on time. For any enquiry, please contact Ms Lam Sze
Man at 24977110.
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